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COCA-COLA
SUPERLEAGUE

SHUKRON YULDASHEV
SARVAR MIRZAEV
HAMIDULLO ABDUNABIEV
DILSHOD YULDOSHEV
SAIDAZAMAT MIRSAIDOV
ODILBEK ABDUMAIJIDOV
SHAHZOD TAIROV

BEHZOD SHAMSIEV
SARDORBEK MAHMUDOV
RUSTAM JAHONOV
ISKANDAR BUSINOV
NODIRBEK ABDIHALIKOV
MUHAMMADALI GIYOSOV
FARRUHBEK MUHTOROV
ABDURAHIMJON SAYDULLAEV
MUSTAFO ABDUMANNOPOV
SARVAR SHARIPOV

TEMUR MAMASIDIQOV
AHMADULLO MUQUMJONOV
MUHAMMADAZIZ IBROHIMOV
ABDURAUF BURIEV

ASADBEK RAHIMJONOV

OLYMPIC

21.04.2002
13.05.2001
20.08.2002
28.07.2001
19.07.2001
01.06.2001
27.09.2001
04.06.2001
02.07.2001
29.04.2004
16.01.2003
14.05.2001
30.08.2002
16.03.2002
06.05.2004
21.07.2003
03.06.2002
23.08.2002
20.05.2002
29.03.2001
20.07.2002
17.02.2004
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RUSLANBEK JIYANOV
OTABEK JURAQUZIEV
JASURBEK JALOLIDDINOV
ALISHER ODILOV
RUSTAMHON AZIMOV
AZAMAT ABDURASHIDOV

OLYMPIC o‘LQ‘%?:

05.06.2001
02.04.2002
15.05.2002
15.07.2001
27.07.2001
25.12.2003



